
 

SOUTH VALLEY 
Unitarian Universalist Society 
 
Facility Use Fees 
 
 
 

Room Use Fee (Up to 4 Hrs.) 
Sanctuary $500 
Social Hall $125 (base rate for 40 people) 
Classrooms (seat 10-15 people) $75 
Annex Spaces $100 
Nursery $50 
Entire Building $1000 
Parking Strip (for vendors) $50 Daily / $300 Weekly / $1000 Monthly 

 
 
$500 Deposit Required. The deposit will be returned after the event once the facility has been 
inspected and found to be clean, with no church property broken or missing.  
 
Sound Equipment:  Rental prices do not include the sound equipment in the sanctuary. Our 
certified sound technicians are happy to work with you for an additional fee. A list of technicians is 
available in the church office. 
 
Officiant: Our incredible Minister is happy to officiate weddings, funerals, and such for a separate fee. 
 
Custodial Fees: See Rental Policies for what is expected of groups regarding cleaning up after 
their event. The custodian charge is a base minimum of $50. 
 
 
Additional Rate Information 
 
Social Hall Rate: The base rate is for 40 people. Additional guests are $5.00 each. 
 
Holding the Church as a "Back-Up": We charge the full fee as our rate sheet indicates. We may 
return half of the fee if we have no requests for use during the hold period. If we do have to pass on 
opportunities, we will keep the total amount. 
 
Your event (or group) must be compatible with the First Principle of Unitarian Universalism: We 
promote and affirm the inherent worth and dignity of all people. This statement represents a theology of 
inclusion. We support the Lesbian, Gay, Bi-sexual, and Transgender community, people of all races 
and ethnicities, the equality of women and their right to govern their own reproductive system.  
 
Contact the Church's Administrator about availability via email at admin@svuus.org or complete the 
inquiry form. 
 
The Consumer agrees to save, indemnify, and keep harmless South Valley Unitarian Universalist Society, its officers, and 
congregation against any and all liability, claims, and judgments, including demands arising from damage or loss of 
property and demands arising from any injuries or deaths resulting from use, except claims or litigation arising through 
the sole negligence or willful misconduct of South Valley Unitarian Universalist Society. 
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